附件3

国际竹藤中心三亚研究基地各招聘岗位面试时间安排表

	岗位代码
	日期
	时间
	候考室
	考试地点

	1501
	7月7日上午

（第一考场）
	8:30开始
	中心科研综合楼508

（当日8:00前到达）
	中心科研综合楼502

	1502
	
	
	
	

	1505
	
	
	
	

	1506
	
	
	
	

	1507
	
	
	
	

	1523
	
	
	
	

	1516
	7月7日下午
（第一考场）
	14:00开始
	中心科研综合楼508

（当日13:30前到达）
	中心科研综合楼502

	1522
	
	
	
	

	1524
	
	
	
	

	1503
	7月7日上午

（第二考场）
	8:30开始
	中心科研综合楼201

（当日8:00前到达）
	中心科研综合楼203

	1504
	
	
	
	

	1509
	
	
	
	

	1510
	
	
	
	

	1511
	
	
	
	

	1517
	7月7日下午

（第二考场）
	14:00开始
	中心科研综合楼201

（当日13:30前到达）
	中心科研综合楼203

	1518
	
	
	
	

	1519
	
	
	
	

	1527
	
	
	
	

	1529
	
	
	
	


